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GGA Full Board Meeting

Full Board Meeting #1

Published on September 22, 2024 at 10:33 AM EDT
Amended on September 23, 2024 at 9:53 AM EDT

Date and Time
Monday September 23, 2024 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location

Join Zoom Meeting
ID: 99602509617

(US) +1 253-215-8782
Copy phone number to clipboard

99602509617 @zoomcrc.com
Meeting host: akw28@georgetown.edu

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://georgetown.zoom.us/j/99602509617

Agenda

Purpose

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
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Presenter

Time

6:30 PM

Tm
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https://www.google.com/url?q=https://georgetown.zoom.us/j/99602509617&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1725120308905130&usg=AOvVaw1NtELhVM3leSwrBao8eC_W
tel:+12532158782,,99602509617#
sip:99602509617@zoomcrc.com
mailto:akw28@georgetown.edu
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://georgetown.zoom.us/j/99602509617&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1725120308905130&usg=AOvVaw1NtELhVM3leSwrBao8eC_W

VL.

B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes

postponed to next meeting

Academic Excellence

A. Updates

Community Engagement

A. Updates

Finance Committee

A. Update

Governance

A. New board member recruitment

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

FYI

FYI

FYI

FYI

Vote
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Presenter

Karen Dresden

Maria Miller

Laura Bartos

Beth Blaufuss

Time

Tm

6:32 PM

40m

7:12 PM

15 m

7:27 PM

15 m

7:42 PM

7:47 PM
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